Place: Nova Paka

Date: 18.9.2013
Organizer: AMK UL
Race director: Ivan Hroch

Track name:

Pos. Name

1. Jan Zemlicka

2. Ondrej Krainer
3. Tomas Tok

4, Rudolf Kracik

5. Leos Krainer

6. Ladislav Hoska
7. Ivan Hroch

8. Ota Paces senior
9. FrantiSek Kacirek
10. Stanislav Polic
11. Lukéas Brada

12. Jifi Klepetko

13. Vladimir Brada
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Total Laps

384.98
378.37
375.33
373.98
357.57
355.11
352.55
346.44
337.08
321,51
305.99
244.00
215.00
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Best Time

3.366
3.388
3.490
3.538
3.651
3.604
3.395
3.533
3.787
3.829
3.692
3.473
3.577



